

Frederick High School Booster Club P.O. Box 903 Frederick, CO 80530

www.fhsbooster.com

Dear Community Members and Business Partners,

The Frederick High School After Prom is April 18th and we need your help!

The Frederick High School Booster Club After Prom Committee is seeking your help and support in creating a *free, fun, safe and memorable After Prom* for the students of FHS. After Prom is the *alternative* event put together by parents, the community and the FHS Booster Club with a goal of keeping our kids safe!

We need your sponsorship and donations to help keep our kids safe!

The After Prom is held at the school from 11:00 p.m. - 3:00 a.m. following the Prom. History proves that an event with fun activities (like bungee games, Velcro walls, inflatables and carnival games), lots of food and great prizes entice the students to attend and stay at the After Prom.

The After Prom is FREE to all students – making sure that all of our Juniors and Seniors can participate.

Please take this opportunity to make FHS After Prom a memorable and safe experience for the entire community.

Please complete the form and attach to your donation by 4/3/20. Drop off items at the FHS Front Office OR mail to Frederick High School Booster Club POB 903 Frederick, CO 80530

YourName		
Your Business Name		
Phone	Email	
Mailing Address:		

Corporate Sponsor – Sponsorship of \$250 or greater will get your logo displayed on the Thank You banner which hangs on the school fence (Colorado Blvd and Tipple Pkwy) for 12 months. Your company will be cited as a sponsor in all newspaper articles and school announcements. (\$1000+ donation XL Logo, \$500 Medium, \$250 small logo)

Cash Donation - All amounts appreciated, every dollar helps. Make checks payable to FHS Booster or Donate Online at FHSBooster.com/donate

_Gift Cards/Certificates - Gift Cards to restaurants, retail stores, movie theatres, coffee shops, nail and hair salons, etc., tickets to attractions like Water World, Elitch Garden's, Boondocks, Top Golf, Escape Rooms, or Bowling, gas cards, iTunes, etc.

Prize Items - (Please include item and Retail value:

Printers, Lap Tops, Tablets, TV's, Video games/consoles, Go-Pros, digital cameras, speakers, Dorm items: microwaves, refrigerators, coffeepots, laundry baskets, thermos, coolers, water bottles, junk food, soda, sports equipment, board games, etc. etc.

Volunteer– Help is needed with *Set Up* and *Decorating, Working the night of the event* or *Clean up.* We will contact you and/or go to www.fhsbooster.com/volunteer to sign up.

Drop off donated items by April 3rd at the FHS Front Office or drop in the mail.

FHS Booster Club POB 903 Frederick, CO 80530

FOR MORE INFO go to: http://www.fhsbooster.com/events/after-prom/ TO DONATE go to: http://www.fhsbooster.com select DONATE

> Like us on facebook: Frederick High School Booster Club Follow us on Twitter: @FHSBooster Follow us on Instagram @fhsboosterclub

You are invited to come see what After Prom looks like: OPEN HOUSE: 4/218/20 10:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Community members, Parents, and Family members are all invited to attend meetings and to volunteer at After Prom.

We welcome all input and all help!

For more info contact President@FHSbooster.

Please take this opportunity to make FHS After Prom a memorable and safe experience for our kids and our entire community!